
Equine Advisory Council 
Southwest District E-mail Work Phone 
Helen Matney    
Leslie Prillaman (A) lesliep@vt.edu 540-772-7524 
Lauren Kopp (A) lkopp@vt.edu 276-783-5175 
Southeast District   
Region I   
Diana Johnston   
Susan Lampert    
Jocelyn Pearson (A) jddailey@vt.edu   
Region II   
Sandra Dowdy   
Rita Schalk  (A) rjschalk@vt.edu 804-752-4310 
Lanette Currier    
Janine Wilson   
Krista Gustafson (A) kgustafson@vt.edu  804-693-2602 
Northern District   
Julie Williamson   
Carrie Swanson (A) cswanson@vt.edu 434-872-4580 
Rose McDonald   
Kim Mayo (A) kmayo@vt.edu  434-591-1950 
Sam Leech (A) spleech@vt.edu 540-564-3080 
Central District   
Dillon Robinson(A) dillonr@vt.edu 434-265-0201 
Jeanne Morcom   
Jo Anne Miller   
Tracy Russler   
Darla Marks (A) dmarks@vt.edu 434-542-5884 
At Large   
Jennifer Daly   
Bertha Durbin   
Lauren Hartburg   
Ronnie Marshall   
Tarah Moorman   
Eleszabeth McNeel   
Laura Siegle (A) laurab08@vt.edu  804-561-2481 
Lindsey Williamson   
Richard Toms   
Celeste Crisman   
Sandy Arnold horse4h@vt.edu  540-687-3521(24) 
Leona Ransdell leonar@vt.edu  540-231-6345 
Hannah McDonald   
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